Volvo V50 MW 2004- Kombi

T5 169 KW
T5 162 KW
2.4 AWD 125 KW
D3 110 KW
T5 AWD 169 KW
T5 AWD 162 KW
D4 130 KW
2.4 TDI 120 KW
2.0 107 KW
1.8 Flexfuel 92 KW

1.6 D2 84 KW

20D 100 KW
2.4 103 KW
2.4 125 KW
1.6 74 KW

2.4 D5 132 KW
1.8 92 KW

230 HP | KM | PS
220 HP | KM | PS
170 HP | KM | PS
150 HP | KM | PS
230 HP | KM | PS
220 HP | KM | PS
177 HP | KM | PS
163 HP | KM | PS
146 HP | KM | PS
125 HP | KM | PS
114 HP | KM | PS
136 HP | KM | PS
140 HP | KM | PS
170 HP | KM | PS
101 HP | KM | PS
179 HP | KM | PS
125HP | KM | PS

2007/03-2012/12
2004/04-2007/12
2006/08-2009/12
2010/10-2012/12
2007/03-2010/12
2004/04-2007/12
2010/10-2012/12
2007/05-2010/12
2006/10-2012/12
2005/01-2010/12
2010/01-2012/12
2004/04-2010/12
2004/04-2010/12
2004/04-2010/12
2005/01-2012/12
2006/03-2010/12
2004/04-2010/12

Pictures and copyright © AHAKA

Anhdngerkupplung — giinstig online kaufen!

Online Shop — towbars online!

WWW.AHK-ONLINESHOP.EU

THE SHOP WITH CONFIDENCE!


http://www.ahk-onlineshop.eu/

2.0 Flexfuel 107 KW 146 HP | KM | PS
2.0 CDi 98 KW 133 HP | KM | PS
1.6D 80 KW 109 HP | KM | PS
1.6D 81 KW 110 HP | KM | PS

2010/01-2012/12
2003/12-2006/12
2005/03-2012/12
2005/01-2011/12
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Anhéngerkupplung — glinstig online kaufen! Online Shop — towbars online!

WWW.AHK-ONLINESHOP.EU

THE SHOP WITH CONFIDENCE!


http://www.ahk-onlineshop.eu/

